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  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 113,958,050

 5,230,800

 306,000

 5,583,840

 0

 0

 9,657

 76,553

 114,273,707

 10,891,193

Class H
       Total Large

   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export

     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff

   Chewing Tobacco

   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 6,190,528,220
 199,977,000

 14,352,400
 5,252,988

 6,410,110,608
 0

 28,056,025,973
 0

 474,083,628

 7,360,045
 2,749,691

 296,323
 1,647,586

 36,026,373,256

 0

 552,188,925

 413,636,110

 7,308,160

 2,773,235

 391,010

 1,619,459

 161,940,468
 217,282,501
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 7,543,893,500
 207,726,000

 13,224,000
 5,091,183

 7,769,934,683
 0

 31,686,868,197
 0

 440,095,725

 8,016,440

 3,034,256
 257,550

 1,731,877

 42,539,946,766

 0

 587,089,823

 426,821,637

 8,635,785

 3,197,045

 395,421

 1,758,413

 153,360,320
 239,996,071

 94,571,624

 5,838,250

 346,500

 5,622,620

 0

 0

 2,400

 82,262

 94,920,524

 11,543,132

 117,557,200

 17,631,540

 7,684,000

 405,500

 0

 0

 2,600

 87,009

 125,243,800

 18,124,049

 9,850,728,460
 216,720,000

 3,494,600
 8,371,266

 10,079,314,326
 0

 31,088,733,072
 0

 357,589,655

 6,897,831
 3,104,778

 292,057
 1,243,285

 40,408,050,124

 0

 501,383,075

 367,486,182

 7,036,369

 3,257,229

 374,796

 1,297,857

 167,005,612

 202,510,301

 87,572,676,760
 2,027,091,000

 201,677,000
 67,218,174

 89,868,662,934
 0

 324,612,962,026
 0

 4,452,690,461

 81,945,980
 32,894,557

 2,955,893
 16,241,181

 423,656,369,846

 0

 5,395,311,696

 4,450,514,836

 83,939,153

 34,281,007

 3,899,676

 16,175,252

 1,875,483,274
 2,435,380,578

 921,411,922

 74,206,800

 12,734,500

 25,674,480

 0

 0

 51,297

 753,815

 934,197,719

 100,635,095

 106,359,979,340
 2,033,482,200

 211,953,500
 74,328,547

 108,679,743,587
 0

 337,335,949,675
 0

 3,852,048,444

 79,896,909
 36,043,336

 3,225,714
 15,206,043

 453,819,513,334

 0

 4,826,095,007

 3,940,194,242

 80,931,205

 36,668,272

 3,994,358

 15,307,539

 1,872,247,336
 2,304,575,388

 723,744,053

 83,024,890

 47,010,000

 10,959,620

 0

 0

 75,897

 707,626

 770,829,950

 94,692,136

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 379,222,969  393,356,391  369,515,913  4,310,863,852  4,176,822,724
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 13,724

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 1,197,051,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 49,477,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 44,788,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                             2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 198,345

   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 35,597,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 348   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As
reported by the Bureau of the Census in
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without
Payment of Tax (Included also in above
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption"
Category)

                 Total Large  94,265,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2040)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own
Tobacco

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 280,093

 49,018

 0

 76

 0

 88,397

 4,333
 1,118

 71

 146
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 35,593,517,622
 0

 417,198,379
 318,110,741

 3,563,643
 2,019,318

 284,195
 338,547

 157,177

 0

 0

 1

 92,397

 4,937

 1,752

 693

 51,035

 1,310,757,000

 40,586,000

 40,613,000

 98,229

 20,082,000

 12,502

 81,199,000

 183,131

 43,838
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 36,878,547,200
 0

 436,403,514
 342,125,039

 3,414,554
 2,028,152

 217,943
 310,802

 205,905

 11,890,758,000

 444,757,000

 373,623,000

 1,739,770

 297,905,000

 96,423

 818,380,000

 1,626,960

 845,681

 42

 2,021

 4

 985,589

 712,204

 12,260

 7,545

 124,721

 24

 165

 2

 117,778

 4,442
 1,074

 585

 5,496

 1,537,865,000

 42,071,000

 38,283,000

 102,389

 44,717,000

 2,222

 80,354,000

 18,027

 12,526,584
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,164
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 35,666,510,598
 0

 450,953,238
 314,467,113

 3,059,858
 1,899,018

 224,236
 333,889

 674,691

 165

 1,193

 7

 996,459

 64,033
 7,387

 8,910

 220,339

 13,839,557,000

 381,743,000

 342,896,000

 1,293,997

 217,875,000

 62,452

 724,639,000

 1,048,856

 45,647,109
 0
 0

 367,417,579
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


